
HESS

Last Name First Name Department/Position Course/Subject Extension Email

Pieta Katie Adm - Principal N/A -7110 klpieta@hammond.k12.in.us

Kemp Jillian Adm-Assistant Principal N/A -7111 jlkemp@hammond.k12.in.us

Witherspoon Marcia Office Manager N/A -7100 mawitherspoon@hammond.k12.in.us

Barrera Sandra Secretary N/A -7101 sdbarrera@hammond.k12.in.us

Riley Melissa Literacy Coach Grades K-3 -7244 mlriley@hammond.k12.in.us

Depew Georgette RTI Interventionist Grades K-6 -7252 grdepew@hammond.k12.in.us

Harris Constance RTI Aide Grades K-6 -7264 cdharris@hammond.k12.in.us

DeLeon-Ramirez Elisa RTI Aide Grades K-6 -7228 egramirez@hammond.k12.in.us

Hernandez-James Denise LDP Instructor Grades K-6 -7188 dejames@hammond.k12.in.us

Flores Mireya
LDP Aide (Half-Day: Shared 
with Morton El) Grades K-6 -7188 miflores@hammond.k12.in.us

Rivera Julie MTSS Grades K-6 -7288 jarivera@hammond.k12.in.us

Trueblood Brooke Speech Pathologist Special Education -7173 bjtrueblood@hammond.k12.in.us

Milausnic Robyn Speech Pathologist Special Education -7273 rmmilausnic@hammond.k12.in.us

Jansma Rachel PT Special Education -7187 rkjansma@hammond.k12.in.us

Timm Melissa Mild Intervention Instructor Grades K-3 -7275 matimm@hammond.k12.in.us

Otero Pam Nurse Grades K-6 -7105 paotero@hammond.k12.in.us



Szany Dawn PACT PACT -7267 drszany@hammond.k12.in.us

Ross Denise PACT Para PACT -7267 ddross@hammond.k12.in.us

Meeks Aimee Headstart Headstart -3560 ammeeks@hammond.k12.in.us

Rodriguez-Chavez Ana Headstart Aide Headstart -3560 apchavez@hammond.k12.in.us

Cates Kimberly Teacher Kinder -7249 kmcates@hammond.k12.in.us

Baranowski Lauren Teacher Kinder -7233 lrbaranowski@hammond.k12.in.us

Conners Alexandra Teacher Kinder -7240 arconners@hammond.k12.in.us

Borys Macayla Teacher 1st Grade -7248 msborys@hammond.k12.in.us

Brown Hailey Teacher 1st Grade -7232 hjbrown@hammond.k12.in.us

Davila Leslie Teacher 1st Grade -7279 lmdavila@hammond.k12.in.us

Cantrell Michelle Teacher 2nd Grade -7243 mdcantrell@hammond.k12.in.us

Childers Terri Teacher 2nd Grade -7242 tlchilders@hammond.k12.in.us

Eatinger Donna Teacher 2nd Grade -7241 dmeatinger@hammond.k12.in.us

Gonzalez David Teacher 2nd Grade -7246 dagonzalez@hammond.k12.in.us

Elabed Alexis Teacher 3rd Grade -7263 acelabed@hammond.k12.in.us

Furmanski Marie Teacher 3rd Grade -7268 mafurmanski@hammond.k12.in.us

Halton Margaret Teacher 3rd Grade -7223 mchalton@hammond.k12.in.us

Medina Melissa Teacher 3rd Grade -7231 mmmedina@hammond.k12.in.us 

Mitcheltree Kristen Teacher 4th Grade -7280 kmmitcheltree@hammond.k12.in.us

Saenz Christina Teacher 4th Grade -7256 cdsaenz@hammond.k12.in.us

Simko Mary Teacher 4th Grade -7265 mssimko@hammond.k12.in.us

Stringer Natalie Teacher 4th Grade -7245 ngstringer@hammond.k12.in.us



Armstrong Sasha Teacher 5th Grade -7221 skarmstrong@hammond.k12.in.us

Moore Kari Teacher 5th Grade -7224 kcmoore@hammond.k12.in.us

Robinson Michelle Teacher 5th Grade -7276 mlrobinson@hammond.k12.in.us

Jazyk Kathleen Teacher 6th Grade -7281 kajazyk@hammond.k12.in.us

MacDonald Joy Teacher 6th Grade -7278 jkmacdonald@hammond.k12.in.us

Meece Tina Teacher 6th Grade -7277 tmmeece@hammond.k12.in.us

Dragos Tracy Art Grades K-6 -7262 tkdragos@hammond.k12.in.us

Burbridge Laura Music Grades K-6 -7220 llburbridge@hammond.k12.in.us

Boner Rick Gym Grades K-6 -7253 raboner@hammond.k12.in.us

Dilbeck Catherine Applied Skills Teacher Special Education -7237 cmdilbeck@hammond.k12.in.us

Schindley Ashely Applied Skills Para Special Education -7237 amschindley@hammond.k12.in.us

Ramirez Veronica Applied Skills Para Special Education -7237 vlramirez@hammond.k12.in.us

Trezak Amy Applied Skills Teacher Special Education -7254 altrezak@hammond.k12.in.us

Littlejohn Kelsy Applied Skills Para Special Education -7254 kalittlejohn@hammond.k12.in.us

Callison Aylssa Applied Skills Para Special Education -7254 alcallison@hammond.k12.in.us

Whyte Janna Applied Skills Teacher Special Education -7271 jtwhyte@hammond.k12.in.us

Broomes Sheree Applied Skills Para Special Education -7271 sdbroomes@hammond.k12.in.us

Palacios Maria Applied Skills Para Special Education -7271 mdgutierrez@hammond.k12.in.us

Staring Sharon Mild Intervention Para Grades K-3 -7275 sistarling@hammond.k12.in.us

McClenden Ericka Cafe Manager NA -7155 elmcclenden@hammond.k12.in.us

Corder Iesha Kitchen Help/Cashier NA -7155 iscorder@hammond.k12.in.us

Wallace Michelle Cook NA -7155 mlwallace@hammond.k12.in.us



Nieto Onna Kitchen Help/Cashier NA -7155 osneito@hammond.k12.in.us

Mitchell Crystal Cook NA -7155 crmitchell@hammond.k12.in.us

McKinney Ivory Kitchen/Cashier NA -7150 icmckinney@hammond.k12.in.us

Box Dewayne Custodian #1 NA -7150 dbbox@hammond.k12.in.us

Gonzalez Carmen Custodian #2 NA -7150 cigonzalez@hammond.k12.in.us

Jackson Michael Custodian NA -7150 majackson@hammond.k12.in.us

Cordero Christine Custodian NA -7150 cacordero@hammond.k12.in.us

Hirosky Julie Custodian NA -7150 jmhirosky@hammond.k12.in.us

Coles Freeman Recess Grades K-6 NA frcoles@hammond.k12.in.us

Stevens Kimberly Recess Grades K-6 NA ksstevens@hammond.k12.in.us

Sexton Celine Recess Grades K-6 NA cmsexton@hammond.k12.in.us

Turner Jackie Recess Grades K-6 NA jeturner@hammond.k12.in.us

Sanchez Jennifer Recess Grades K-6 NA jnsanchez@hammond.k12.in.us

Velazquez Jessica Case Manager Special Education -7184 jjvelazquez@hammond.k12.in.us

Meredith Juleon Psych Special Education -7180 jdmeredith@hammond.k12.in.us


